DZ950N44KS01
Part Number DZ950N44KS01
Manufacturer EUPEC
Description IGBT Modules
Quantity Available 1126 pcs in stock
Datasheets
DZ950N44KS01 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DZ950N44KS01
Manufacturer Part Number DZ950N44KS01 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer EUPEC Description IGBT Modules
Package / Case Quantity Available 1126
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ DZ950N44KS01 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DZ950N44KS01
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
DZ9302 BRAKE UNIT FOR BLDC MOTOR Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ9F18S92-7 DIODE ZENER 18V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9113 BRAKE UNIT FOR BLDC MOTOR Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ9F20S92-7 DIODE ZENER 20V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ950N36KHPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 3.6KV 950A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
DZ9F15S92-7 DIODE ZENER 15V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ950N44KS02HPSA1 THYR / DIODE MODULE DK International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
DZ9F13S92-7 DIODE ZENER 13V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9213 BRAKE UNIT FOR BLDC MOTOR Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ950N44KS01HPSA1 THYR / DIODE MODULE DK International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
DZ9F24S92-7 DIODE ZENER 24V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9F10S92-7 DIODE ZENER 10V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9F11S92-7 DIODE ZENER 11V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9F2V7S92-7 DIODE ZENER 2.7V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9102 BRAKE UNIT FOR BLDC MOTOR Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ9F16S92-7 DIODE ZENER 16V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ9202 BRAKE UNIT FOR BLDC MOTOR Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ9F22S92-7 DIODE ZENER 22V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
DZ950N44KHPSA1 DIODE GEN PURP 4.4KV 950A MODULE International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
DZ9F12S92-7 DIODE ZENER 12V 200MW SOD923 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
04025A5R1CAT2A 06036A470JAT2A 12061C333KAT2M 12101C683JAT4A 6MBP20RTA060-01
ADG804YRM ADM6315-26D4ARTZ-R7 BU4SU69G2-TR CGA3E3X7R1H154K080AB CSD58865Q5D
DF3A5.6LFE EMIF02-MIC02F2 ESD5402N GRM1886P1H1R3CZ01D GRM188R61C475KAAJD